2023 RESIDENTIAL FIRE & EMS CONTRACT AGREEMENT			
CITY OF WESTOVER			CONTRACT SUMMARY
	DFFICE: 205-678-3375 EXT. 4 FAX: 205-678-3376	CUSTOMER NAME:	
THIS AGREEMENT IS TO PROVIDE EMS & FIRE SERVICES BETWEEN THE CITY OF WESTOVER AND THE CONTRACTING PARTY OUTSIDE OF THE CITY OF WESTOVER.		ADDRESS:	
THE CITY OF WESTOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT SHALL EXERT ITS BEST EFFORT TO RENDER FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES TO THE CONTRACTING PARTY.			
IN CONSIDERATION FOR THE PROVISION OF EMS & FIRE SERVICES BY THE CITY OF WESTOVER THE CONTRACTING PARTY AGREES TO PAY THE CITY OF WESTOVER AN ANNUAL CONTRACT FEE OF \$200.00 IF YOU DO NOT HAVE A CONTRACT AND THE CITY OF WESTOVER FIRE & RESCUE RESPONDS TO A 911 CALL AT YOUR LOCATION, YOU WILL BE CHARGED A SERVICE FEE FOR EACH RESPONSE.		Email- Phone-	
		PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENTIAL	
		BILLING DATE:	
YOU ARE RECEIVING THIS CONTRACT AS OWNER/OCCUPANT.		DUE DATE: UPON RECEIPT	
PRINT NAME: SIGNATURE:		DATE:	
RETURN TOP PORTION WITH PAYMENT- MUST SIGN FORM & MAIL CHECK OR MONEY ORDER			
PAYMENT INSTRUCTIONS:		NOTE:	
1. PRINT NAME SIGN & DATE CONTRACT FORM			
 MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO THE CITY OF WESTOVER WRITE CONTRACT YEAR & ADDRESS ON CHECK 		If you have annexed into the City of Westover or would like to annex into the City of Westover,	

4. DETACH TOP PORTION AND PLACE IN ENVELOPE WITH CHECK

5. MAIL PAYMENT TO: P.O. BOX 356 WESTOVER, AL 35185

If you have annexed into the City of Westover or would like to annex into the City of Westover, please call 205-678-3375 ext. 1 For more information please visit our website: www.westoveralabama.org

If you have any questions or concerns, have received this in error, have another mailing address you would like to be used for your property information, or would like to discontinue receiving these letters next calendar year, please contact Fire Chief Micah Woodley @ 205-678-

3375 ext. 4 or chief@westoveralabama.org.



CITY OF WESTOVER P.O. BOX 356 WESTOVER, AL 35185